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GNFSU, હાલોલ ખાતે તા.૧૭/૦૨/૨૦૨૬ના રોજ યોજાનાર One-Day Workshop cum Demonstration Visitમાાં ભાગ લેવા 
માટે વૈજ્ઞાનનકશ્રીઓની યાદી 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of Scientist with 

designation  
Name of KVK/ Unit Subject 

Mobile 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Plant Protection  

1. 
Dr. Rakeshkumar K. Patel  

Scientist 
KVK, NAU, Surat Entomology  

9979892927  rkpatel@nau.in   

2. 
Dr. Hitesh R. Jadav 

Scientist  
KVK, NAU, Vyara (Tapi) Entomology  

8140000465  hrjadav@nau.in 

3. 
Dr. B. M. Vahunia 

Scietist  
KVK, NAU,Waghai (The Dangs) Plant Pathology 8141802632 bipinmv94@nau.in 

4.  
Dr. C. U. Shinde 

Associate Professor  

Department of Entomology, 

NMCA, NAU, Navsari 
Entomology  9725105636 shinde.3112@nau.in  

5.  
Dr. Dinesh Chaudhary 

Assistant Professor 

Office of the Director of Research, 

NAU, Navsari  
Plant Pathology 

7801803419 dhchaudhary@nau.in 

 

6.  
Dr. Vijay Patil  

Associate Professor  
MRRS, SWMRU, NAU, Navsari Plant Pathology 

9998314277 vapatil_swm@nau.in  

Soil Science/ Agronomy 

7.  
Dr. Anand R. Kaswala 

Research Scientist, 

Natural Farming Unit,  

ACH, NAU, Navsari 
Soil Science 9428760866 headnrmcoh@nau.in  

8.  
Dr. Pramod Dubey 

Associate Professor 

Natural Farming Unit,  

ACH, NAU, Navsari 
Agronomy  9016792767 pramod_dubey@nau.in  

9.  
Dr. Hemant M. Patel 

Professor 

 Polytechnic of Horticulture, 

ACH, NAU, Navsari 
Soil Science 

7600059130  hmpatel@nau.in  

10.  
Dr. Kinjal Kumar A. Shah 

Associate Professor 

Dept. of Agronomy, NMCA, 

NAU, Navsari 
Agronomy  

9429251809 shahkinjal@nau.in  

11.  
Dr. Pratikkumar Javiya  

Scientist 
KVK, NAU,Waghai (The Dangs) Agronomy  

9925689822 drppjaviya@nau.in  
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12.  
Dr. Narendra Singh 

Assistant Research Scientist 

Soil Science and Agricultural 

Chemistry, NMCA, NAU, Navsari 
Soil Science 9510146452 n.sing_soilsci@nau.in  

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of Scientist with 

designation  
Name of KVK/ Unit Subject 

Mobile 

Number 
E-mail Address 

Agricultural Microbiology 

13.  
Dr. S. G. Patel 

Assistant Professor 

CoA, NAU, Bharuch 
Ag. Microbiology 

9898162466 Sanjay1317@nau.in  

14.  
Dr. H. Y. Vaghasiya,  

Assistant Professor 

ASPEE SHAKILAM Biotechnology 

Institute, NAU, Surat 

Ag. Microbiology 9227797424 hppatel@nua.in  

15.  
Dr. Preetiben Parmar 

Assistant Research Scientist 

MCRS, NAU, Surat  Ag. Microbiology 
9824144640 prparmar@nau.in  

16.  
Dr. Trupti Vyas  

Associate Professor 

FTQL, NAU, Navsari Ag. Microbiology 
9662030836 vyastrupti@nau.in  
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